INLAND TELEPHONE COMPANY RUN DATE: 30Jul-10
WORKING TRIAL BALANCE RUN TIME: 3:11 PM
December 31, 2009
BALANCE AT BALANCE AT BALANCE AT
12/31/08 12/31/09 ADJUSTMENTS 12/31/09
A/C # DESCRIPTION DR (CR) DR (CR) DR CR DR (CR)
CURRENT ASSETS
Cash and Equivalents

1130.00
1130.10
1130.20
1130.21
1130.30
1130.31
1130.91
1150.00
1150.10

Short-Term Investments

1160.00

1160.20

REDACTED

Accounts Receivable

1180.00

1181.00

REDACTED

Other Accounts Receivable

1190.00

1190.01

1190.79

1190.80

1190.81

1190.82

1190.83

1190.84

1190.85

1190.90

1190.91

1190.92

REDACTED
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December 31, 2009

DESCRIPTION

Prepaid Expenses & Other Assets
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Telephone Plant Under Construction

Telephone Plant in Service

General Support Assets
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INLAND TELEPHONE COMPANY
WORKING TRIAL BALANCE
December 31, 2009

DESCRIPTION

Information Origination/Termination Assets

T T T T Tmmoare 30710
O N B 7T "2 311 PM
[ I I I N —_
T T P I R 7.4
uasios | aapios | appsmees | 1afsfos |
_oRrcom | omcm | or | | oRcm) |
T T T 1 T ]

REDACTED

REDACTED

o CONFIDENTIAL PER WAC 480-07-160




[INLAND TeLEPRONE Copany T [ | [munoare | 30710
womkiNG RIAUBALANCE . unmMe 3117M
_I_I_I__
o Teauwear | eamwear | salancear |
U amps | aafmpos | | aousmns s |
e omommon | oméw | | or(m | or | o | oRCR)

T I T T T ]

REDACTED

-I_l_l_-_-_
N N O A O

Nonregulated Investments

REDACTED

+ CONFIDENTIAL PER WAC 480-07-160




[INLAND TeLEPRONE Copany T [ | [munoare | 30710
womkiNG RIAUBALANCE . unmMe 3117M
_I_I_I__
o Teauwear | eamwear | salancear |
U amps | aafmpos | | aousmns s |
e omommon | oméw | | or(m | or | o | oRCR)
. ! ‘rr 7' [ |

REDACTED

2 CONFIDENTIAL PER WAC 480-07-160




[INLAND TeLEPRONE Copany T [ | [munoare | 30710
womkiNG RIAUBALANCE . unmMe 3117M
Oecemberst, 2000

o Teauwear | eamwear | salancear |
U amps | aafmpos | | aousmns s |
i omowmon | oew o o o oRem
-I_

IREDACTED

. rr [ rr ]
L otherAsses 0 | 0 .
[ N O A O

= = =
> > >
o o o
5 & o
© © ©

IREDACTED

e
-I._._._-_-_
!/ ' _________|

REDACTED

0|
Taxes, Other Than Income ]
N N I O I A O N A

REDACTED

s CONFIDENTIAL PER WAC 480-07-160




[INLAND TeLEPRONE Copany T [ | [munoare | 30710
womkiNG RIAUBALANCE . unmMe 3117M
_I_I_I__
o Teauwear | eamwear | salancear |
U amps | aafmpos | | aousmns s |
e omommon | oméw | | or(m | or | o | oRCR)
. ! ‘rr 7' [ |

I
401033 |
I

REDACTED

« CONFIDENTIAL PER WAC 480-07-160




[INLAND TeLEPRONE Copany T [ | [munoare | 30710
womkiNG RIAUBALANCE . unmMe 3117M
_I_I_I__
o Teauwear | eamwear | salancear |
U amps | aafmpos | | aousmns s |
(e T oeewmol ___ _onw @ o & om@w

| OtherCurentisbibes | | [ [ [ [ [ [ ]
- _____________________________________| _____|

REDACTED

Federal Income Taxes Payable

REDACTED

s CONFIDENTIAL PER WAC 480-07-160




INLAND TELEPHONE COMPANY

RUN DATE:

WORKING TRIAL BALANCE

RUN TIME:

December 31, 2009

30Jul-10
3:11 PM

BALANCE AT

BALANCE AT

BALANCE AT

12/31/08

12/31/09

ADJUSTMENTS

12/31/09

A/C #

DESCRIPTION

DR (CR)

DR (CR)

DR

| ] CR

DR (CR)

Deferred FIT & ITC

1340.00

4320.10

4320.20

4340.10

4340.20

4340.25

4340.30

4350.00

4350.10

4350.50

REDACTED

Excess Deferred Federal Income Taxes

4340.40

4340.50

REDACTED

Long Term Debt

4210.00

4210.10

4210.20

4270.00

REDACTED

Common Stock & Paid-In Capital

4510.00

4510.10

4520.00

4520.10

REDACTED

Retained Earnings

4550.00

4550.10

4555.00

REDACTED
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INLAND TELEPHONE COMPANY RUN DATE: 30-Jul-10
WORKING TRIAL BALANCE RUN TIME: 3:11PM
December 31, 2009
BALANCE AT BALANCE AT BALANCE AT
12/31/08 12/31/09 ADJUSTMENTS 12/31/09
A/C # DESCRIPTION DR (CR) DR (CR) DR CR DR (CR)

e REDACTED
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Long Distance Network Services Revenues
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INLAND TELEPHONE COMPANY

RUN DATE:

WORKING TRIAL BALANCE

RUN TIME:

December 31, 2009

30Jul-10
3:11 PM

BALANCE AT

BALANCE AT

BALANCE AT

12/31/08

12/31/09

ADJUSTMENTS

12/31/09

A/C #

DESCRIPTION

DR (CR)

DR (CR)

DR

CR

DR (CR)

5100.95

5100.96

5100.97

5100.98

5100.99

Miscellaneous Revenues

REDACTED

5230.00

5240.00

5241.00

5259.00

5260.00

5261.00

5262.00

5264.00

5270.00

5270.20

5280.00

5280.01

REDACTED

Uncollectible Revenue

5300.00

5300.10

5300.20

REDACTED

Interest & Dividend Income

7310.00

7320.00

REDACTED
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INLAND TELEPHONE COMPANY

RUN DATE:

WORKING TRIAL BALANCE

RUN TIME:

December 31, 2009

30Jul-10
3:11 PM

BALANCE AT

BALANCE AT

BALANCE AT

12/31/08

12/31/09

ADJUSTMENTS

12/31/09

A/C #

DESCRIPTION

DR (CR)

DR (CR)

DR

CR

DR (CR)

Income Tax Expense

7210.00

7220.00

7220.01

7230.00

7250.00

7250.01

7250.10

7250.12

7250.20

REDACTED

7250.25

7420.00

7450.00

7450.10

Fixed Charges

7340.00

7510.00

7530.00

7540.00

7550.00

REDACTED

PLANT SPECIFIC OPERATIONS

Network Support Expenses

6112.00

6115.00

6116.00

REDACTED
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INLAND TELEPHONE COMPANY RUN DATE: 30Jul-10
WORKING TRIAL BALANCE RUN TIME: 3:11 PM
December 31, 2009
BALANCE AT BALANCE AT BALANCE AT
12/31/08 12/31/09 ADJUSTMENTS 12/31/09
A/C # DESCRIPTION DR (CR) DR (CR) DR CR DR (CR)
General Support Expenses
6121.00
6121.10
6122.00
6123.00
6124.00
6124.00
6259.00
Central Office Switching Expenses

6210.00

6210.10

REDACTED

Central Office Transmission Expenses

6230.00

6230.10

REDACTED

Information Origination/Termination Expense

6351.00

Cable & Wire Facilities Expenses

6411.00

6421.00

6423.00

6423.10

6423.20

6431.00

REDACTED
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INLAND TELEPHONE COMPANY RUN DATE: 30-Jul-10
WORKING TRIAL BALANCE RUN TIME: 3:11PM
December 31, 2009
BALANCE AT BALANCE AT BALANCE AT
12/31/08 12/31/09 ADJUSTMENTS 12/31/09
A/C # DESCRIPTION DR (CR) DR (CR) DR CR DR (CR)

PLANT NON-SPECIFIC OPERATIONS

Network Operations Expense

6512.00

6531.00

6531.10

6532.00

6540.00

Customer Operations

SEREDACTED

6610.00

6621.00

6622.00

6623.00

6623.10

6623.20

6623.21

6623.40

6623.50

6623.60

6623.70

6623.80

SEREDACTED
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INLAND TELEPHONE COMPANY RUN DATE: 30Jul-10
WORKING TRIAL BALANCE RUN TIME: 3:11 PM
December 31, 2009
BALANCE AT BALANCE AT BALANCE AT
12/31/08 12/31/09 ADJUSTMENTS 12/31/09
A/C # DESCRIPTION DR (CR) DR (CR) DR CR DR (CR)
Corporate Operations

6710.00

6721.00

6721.10

6721.20

6726.00

6728.00

6728.10

AREDACTED

Operating Taxes, Other Than Income

7240.00

7240.10

7240.20

7240.30

7240.40

7240.70

7240.80

SREDACTED
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